:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7895273

Dec 03, 2023 - 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 246,727 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 505663 - 0.017373750 ETH®
37.61 USD

2 505664 - 0.059067228 ETH®
127.87 USD

3 505665 - 0.017404355 ETH®
37.67 USD

4 505666 - 0.017397313 ETH®
37.66 USD

S 505667 - 0.017415405 ETH®
37.70 USD

6 505668 - 0.017427637 ETH®
37.73 USD

7 505669 - 0.017402603 ETH®
37.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7895273
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/246727
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505663
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505664
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505665
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505666
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505667
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505668
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505669

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

505670

505671

505674

Validator Id

526796

Amount

- 0.017391559
37.65 USD

- 0.017385467
37.63 USD

- 0.017393705
37.65 USD

- 0.017377399
37.62 USD

- 0.017395139
37.65 USD

- 0.017364201
37.59 USD

- 0.017417241
37.70 USD

- 0.017420530
37.71 USD

- 0.017407603
37.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.041747299
90.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505670
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505671
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505672
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505673
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505674
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505675
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505676
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505677
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/505678
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/526796

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



