

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7895273
DATE & TIME	Dec 03, 2023 · 01:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,727</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>505663</u>	- 0.017373750 ETH ↔ 37.61 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>505664</u>	- 0.059067228 ETH ↔ 127.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>505665</u>	- 0.017404355 ETH ⊘ 37.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>505666</u>	- 0.017397313 ETH ⊘ 37.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>505667</u>	- 0.017415405 ETH ⊘ 37.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>505668</u>	- 0.017427637 ETH ⊘ 37.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>505669</u>	- 0.017402603 ETH ⊘ 37.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>			
<u>8</u>	<u>505670</u>	- 0.017391559 ETH ② 37.65 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>505671</u>	- 0.017385467 ETH ③ 37.63 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>505672</u>	- 0.017393705 ETH ③ 37.65 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>505673</u>	- 0.017377399 ETH ③ 37.62 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>505674</u>	- 0.017395139 ETH ③ 37.65 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>505675</u>	- 0.017364201 ETH ⊘ 37.59 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>505676</u>	- 0.017417241 ETH ③ 37.70 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>505677</u>	- 0.017420530 ETH ⊘ 37.71 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>505678</u>	- 0.017407603 ETH ③ 37.68 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1	5	2	6	7	9	6	

+ 0.041747299 ETH ↔ 90.38 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.